
Materiale constructii

I.D.: 82028704

Data publicarii	10.05.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.354,30 RON - 9.354,30 RON

Descriere: -disc stea ptr cositoare 2x105.04=210.08 -piulita cositoare 6x10.08=60.5 -auto -cut 6x70.58=423.528 -vaselina stihl 2x23.10=46.21 -curatator frana 2x15.54=31.09 -sorb 4x18.48=73.95 -bujie 3x13.86=41.60 -filtru aer 4x15.96=63.86 -fir cositor 2.4 2x148.74=297.48 -ulei WD 40 1x60.084=60.084 -ulei 1l Stihl 5x43.69=218.48 -pahar masura 1x6.3=6.3 -ham motocoasa 1x100.84=100.84 -RM 252.2T motocoasa 1x1890.75=1890.75 -vermorel 16l 1x172.27=172.27 -FS 91 11x1693.65=1693.27 -cutit ADC 1x238.65=238.65 -coverasfalt 25 kg 56x65.546=3670.57 -vermorel 8l 1x54.62=54.62
